2024 NGA San Francisco Classic

Team Results
Jan 13-14, 2024

Rank Gym

Team Score I
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T\

Women / 9N/ All Ages

Session: 12

1 Pacific Edge CA

9006
9008
9004
9005

Emma Hether

Paisley Torres
Alyssa Bongato
Aleiyah Ferrer

* 87.050 26.425

9.000
8.950
8.475
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15.750

8.700

7.050

27.700

9.200
9.200

9.300

17.175

8.225

8.950



